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Name
Rau
Voégele
Krugler
Merx
Heinicke
Heurich
Schuster
Stafe
Rohleder
Butzert
Adam

Name
Amberg
Wohimann
KeRler

Rohn
Popendicker
Volenec
Lidicke
Bresack
Rohleder
Mauller
Below
Hanninger
Roelli

Peter
Créamer
Schuhmann

Heurich
Theis
Heinicke
Rohleder
Merx
Adam
Schuster

Popendicker
Rohn
Volenec
Amberg
Pfleger
Wohimann
Below
MeiRner
Watterott
Rohleder
Créamer

Uwe

Oliver
Michel
Marco
Christopher
Frank

Erik

Roy

Marco
Christian
Jan
Melanie

Bernd
Ralf

Uwe
Ernst-Glnter
Thomas
Peter
Stefan
Ines
Eberhard
Oliver
Frank
Tom

Uli

Frank
Jens

Michel

Erik

Jens

Frank
Christian
Christopher
Melanie
Roy

Ernst-Giinter
Uwe
Thomas
Uwe
Hans-Jurgen
Bernd

Oliver
Andreas
Wolfgang
Ines

Frank

SB Naunhof

IMmD/HI &I

.Priv. 6Bneck
PSG Saalfeld
RAG Kahla
Blankenstein
Blankenstein
RAG Jena
RAG Jena
PSG Saalfeld
SV Langenwetzendorf
1.Priv. SV P6Rneck
RAG Jena

~9mm D/H 1l & IV

PSG Saalfeld
Weimarer Schiitzengilde
PSG Saalfeld
Langenwetzendorf

SB Naunhof

RAG Jena

RAG Jena

RAG Jena

SV Langenwetzendorf
1.Priv. SV P6Rneck

SB Naunhof

SV Lobenstein

RAG Jena

RAG Jena

RAG Jena

RAG Kahla

357 Mag. D/IH | & I

PSG Saalfeld
RAG Jena
RAG Jena

Blankenstein

SV Langenwetzendorf
Blankenstein

RAG Jena

RAG Jena

Langenwetzendorf

RAG Jena

PSG Saalfeld

SV 1995 PoéRneck

Weimarer Schutzengesellschaft
SB Naunhof

1.Priv. SV PéRneck

RAG Kahla

SV Langenwetzendorf

RAG Jena

.357 Mag. DIH Il & IV

95
95
90
68
61
73
70
73
69
65
25

87
92
91
89
90
86
83
85
73
65
61
67
72
66
42
18

90
79
81
52
63
40
51
49

91
88
88
84
87
87
70
76
73
89
62

96
87
87
87
78
83
69
61
65
57
23

94
91
89
92
88
93
84
77
85
66
74

78

62
75
40
24

86
77
78
57
77
71
58
21

90
89
83
90
81
82
79
77
64
77
51

96
95
85
90
85
72
80
87
86
78
58

94
92
92
86
85
85
86
80
79
86
76
62
84
36
49
65

95
85
55
78
52
74
46
62

88
88
89
88
87
85
83
88
76
52
71

99
94
93
90
91
86
88
84
83
76
63

94
93
89
93
94
92
85
88
69
82
87
79
68
65
o7
24

96
89
83
85
77
64
60
80

99
93
89
82
88
87
88
74
88
70
66

386
371
355
335
315
314
307
305
303
276
169

369
368
361
360
357
366
338
330
306
299
298
286
286
242
188
131

367

330
207
272
269
249
215
212

368

358
349
344
343
341
320
316
301
288
250



.45 ACP D/H

L)

1

2 Schuster Roy RAG Jena 74 70 79 81 304
3 Theis Jens RAG Jena 79 74 74 76 303
4 Rahm Kevin 1.Priv. SV P6Rneck 61 71 76 82 290

.45 ACP D/H Ill & IV

SV PoRneck 96 93 93 364

Sassner  Siegbert  1.Priv.

1

2 Rohn Uwe SV Langenwetzendorf 89 94 92 86 361
3 Popendicker Ernst-Gunter SB Naunhof 88 86 84 89 347
4 \Volenec Thomas RAG Jena 85 83 95 79 342
5 Below Oliver SB Naunhof 61 50 89 80 280
6 Roelli Tom RAG Jena 41 35 60 78 214

44 Magnum D/H | & I

1 Rau Oliver 1.Priv. SV PéRneck 91 95 88 91 365
2 Schuster Roy RAG Jena 70 62 54 62 248

44 Maghnum D/H Il & IV

1 Sassner Siegbert 1.Priv.SV P6Rneck 1792 93 88 89 95 365
2 Volenec Thomas RAG Jena 85 85 91 86 347
3 Rohn Uwe SV Langenwetzendorf 83 84 90 86 343
4 Hanninger Frank SV Lobenstein 86 85 68 51 290



